SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0014852781

Overview

2024/04/10 17:20:00

Price
626.80 CHF

Difference (4]
General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-0.06% (-0.40)

CH0014852781
SLHN

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

CHF
Financial
Stock

17,978 EUR

SWISS MARKET INDEX

611.20 CHF (350)
642.40 CHF (350)
627.40 CHF
627.40 CHF
626.80 CHF
627.20 CHF
627.50 CHF
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/04/03 ale
2024/04/03
2024/04/03
2024/03/18
2024/03/15

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=38855441,232686057
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0014852781&ID_NOTATION=99203831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0014852781&ID_NOTATION=99203831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcd7d9019b8ef77deaa06ed12b77cbd02d737b3488a86bcf4d236cee843227ee&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4f2a073615782c4f3&time=1712869234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a05d4a04a8c0e3083e32c1134b16c3da0b76a26f4e7a7c8638715fd728511bbc&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5bfcacb75ff869cb9&time=1712869234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380462
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ae1288522b9ebeb3d2554bf291e43ef3d91fd6f3c3ebf73e1ab651d77fd139b5&idfile=60116&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60116%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e185e8462e7fe5c72&time=1712869234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=378075
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69e183e67c47aa9f941c8936de10e368ce1178ae7cddfe6b8d79d9f6888b8d29&idfile=60051&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60051%2F2024-03-18%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=31a64225baef6ba56&time=1712869234&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377851
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f4275a9d22b34717e4ddd518a737d18fe890d2203418f6f22a6078b826129c5a&idfile=60042&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60042%2F2024-03-15%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=144b468ec5aafdf49&time=1712869234&tool=RSC

SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

Details

2024/04/10 17:20:00

Price

626.80 CHF

Difference ©  -0.06% (-0.40)
General attributes
ISIN CH0014852781
Symbol SLHN
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency CHF
Sector Financial
Security Stock
type
Market cap 17,978 EUR
(m)
Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 611.20 CHF (350)
Ask (Ask size) 642.40 CHF (350)
Open 627.40 CHF
High 627.40 CHF
Low 626.80 CHF
Close (prev. day) 627.20 CHF
VWAP 627.50 CHF
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) +7.57% +7.42% +32.52%
Perf (abs.) +44.10 +43.30 +153.80
Beta 0.79 0.75 1.02
Volatility 18.85 18.47 22.05
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2019/ 16:41
06/28

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/ 17:30
04/10

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:20

European Trade Reporting 04/10

Hamburg 2019/ 08:00
06/28

Price

434.00 EUR

624.20 CHF

626.80 CHF

432.10 EUR

621.86 CHF (716)
637.37 CHF (210)
606.50 CHF (316)
574.51 CHF (748)
662.90 CHF (2024/03/13)
578.40 CHF (2024/01/05)
662.90 CHF (2024/03/13)
511.50 CHF (2023/07/07)

Trading Number of
volume trades
(mio.)
0.01 9
37.94 2,771
0.00 2
0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=99203831
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6452625
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6365239
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19965675

SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

BX Swiss

2019/
06/28

2024/
04/09

2019/
06/28

2019/
06/28

2024/
04/10

16:19

21:40

08:11

15:59

18:00

433.80 EUR 0.01

691.00 USD 0.02

432.00 EUR 0.00

433.60 EUR 0.00

632.687 CHF 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6452624
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=124571109
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32310232
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=6450984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407629749

SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

Company profile

Company Logo

e

SwissLife

Contact Details
SWISS LIFE HOLDING AG

General-Guisan-Quai 40 - 8022 Zirich
Telefon: +41-43-284-33-11

Fax: +41-43-284-63-11

E-mail: info.com@swisslife.ch

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Patrick Frost
Jorg Arnold
Markus
Leibundgut
Matthias Aellig
Nils Frowein

Stefan Machler

Tanguy Polet

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Adrienne Corboud
Fumagalli

Damir Filipovic
Henry Peter

Klaus Tschitscher
Martin Schmid
Monika Biitler
Franziska Tschudi

Sauber

Philomena
Colatrella

Severin Moser
Stefan Loacker
Thomas Buess
Ueli Bernauer

Dietiker
Rolf Hugo Dérig

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info.com@swisslife.ch
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